TLS2200® Materials
322
See all TLS2200® and PC Link™ Ribbon parts on page 323.
* Yellow media adaptor required for use in the BMP®71 printer. See page 324.
P
o
rtab
le P

Inch (mm)
Supplied
Diameter B
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall
Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per  Per
Row Roll
Rec.
Ribbon
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-094-1-WT 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 1.015 (25.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-094-1-* 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 1.015 (25.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-094-175-WT 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 1.765 (44.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-094-175-* 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 1.765 (44.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-094-1-WT 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 1.015 (25.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 2500 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-094-175-WT 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 1.765 (44.8) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 2500 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-125-1-WT 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-125-1-* 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-125-175-WT 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.765 (44.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-125-175-* 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.765 (44.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-125-1-WT 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-125-175-WT 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 1.765 (44.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-187-1-WT 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-187-1-* 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-187-175-WT 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.765 (44.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-187-175-* 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.765 (44.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-187-1-WT 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.015 (25.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-187-175-WT 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 1.765 (44.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-250-1-WT 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.015 (25.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-250-1-* 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.015 (25.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-250-175-WT 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.765 (44.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-250-175-* 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.765 (44.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-250-1-WT 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.015 (25.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-250-175-WT 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 1.765 (44.8) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-375-1-WT 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.015 (25.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-375-1-* 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.015 (25.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-375-175-WT 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.765 (44.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-375-175-* 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.765 (44.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-375-1-WT 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.015 (25.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-375-175-WT 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 1.765 (44.8) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-500-1-WT 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 1.015 (25.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-500-1-* 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 1.015 (25.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-500-175-WT 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 1.765 (44.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-500-175-* 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 1.765 (44.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 100 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-500-1-WT 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 1.015 (25.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-500-175-WT 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 1.765 (44.8) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1 1000 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-1000-1-WT 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.015 (25.8) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-1000-1-* 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.015 (25.8) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-1000-175-WT 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.765 (44.8) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 R4310
TLS, BMP71* PSPT-1000-175-* 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.765 (44.8) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 50 R4310
TLS, BMP71* BM71-1000-175-WT 2 to 0.950 dia. 0.333 (8.5) - 0.950 (24.1) 1.765 (44.8) 1.000 (25.4) 0.375 (9.5) .036 (0.9) ± .003 (0.07) 1 500 R4310
BradyID.com/tls2200BradyID.com/tls2200
10c_TLS.indd   322 11/25/14   9:34 AM
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components